Session-2023-24

Student Feedback on curriculum
Form Analysis

Far from Not P o Very happy
S.No. Attributes satisfied % satisfied % Satligfd % Ha;():)y % %
(1) (2) (5)
1 Teachers complete the entire syllabus 5 3 5 22 65
in time
2 Teachers discuss topics and interact in 7 5 7 29 52
the class
3 Teachers communicate clearly and 3 6 7 18 66
inspire me by his teaching
4 Teachers are punctual in the class 4 7 5 15 69
Teachers come well prepared for the
class
> Teachers encourage participation and 2 5 6 23 64
discussion in class
6 Teacher using Morden teaching aids, 3 6 12 30 49
ppt, web resources
/ Teachers attitude towards student is 5 5 8 35 48
friendly and helpful
8 Teachers are available and accessible 4 4 5 29 58
in the department
9 The evaluation process is fair and 3 5 6 17 69
unbiased
10 Regular and timely feedback is given 3 6 6 24 61
on our performance
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Session-2022-23

Student Feedback on

curriculum Form Analysis

Far from Not P o Very happy

S.No. Attributes satisfied % satisfied % Satls(f;;d % Har;z;l % %

(1) (2) (5)

1 Teachers complete the entire syllabus 3 4 10 8 75

in time
2 Teachers discuss topics and interact in 2 5 7 9 77
the class
3 Teachers communicate clearly and 2 3 15 18 62
inspire me by his teaching
4 Teachers are punctual in the class 1 5 4 11 79
Teachers come well prepared for the
class

> Teachers encourage participation and 3 4 11 14 68
discussion in class

6 Teacher using Morden teaching aids, 4 4 3 10 70
ppt, web resources

7 . _ 3 3 2 11 81

Teachers attitude towards student is

friendly and helpful

8 Teachers are available and accessible 2 2 4 9 83
in the department

9 The evaluation process is fair and 3 1 15 17 64

unbiased
10 Regular and timely feedback is given 2 5 3 12 78

on our performance
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Alumni Feedback Analysis
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Session-2023-24

Infrastructure Form Analysis

Student Feedback on

Far from Not P o Very happy
S.No. Attributes satisfied % satisfied % Satligfd % Har::)y % %
(1) (2) (5)
1 The prescribed books are available in 4 4 3 10 70
the library
2 Reading room and common room are 3 3 2 11 81
available in the faculty/college
building
3 Internet facilities are available on the 2 2 4 9 83
campus
4 Online educational recourses are 3 1 15 17 64
available and accessible
> Toilets/washrooms are hygienic and 2 5 3 12 78
properly maintained
6 Clean drinking water is available in the 4 4 3 10 70
department and on the campus
7 _ 3 3 2 11 81
Grievances/problems are
redressed/solved well in time
8 Equipment’s in the lab are in working 2 2 4 9 83
condition
9 The class rooms are clean and well 3 1 15 17 64
maintained
10 The building/classrooms are accessible 2 5 3 12 78
to differently abled persons
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Student Feedback Analysis

90
80
70
60
50
40
30
20
0 IIII [ | I IIII | 1 III IIII [ | [ IIII | III
Q e 4 2 > 0(\.‘. < Q > Q,b
\oké (\\"Q ((\Q\) ‘;\0\ ,'b\(‘z 06 \'\& . a\{,\o ,’b\(\z ,5@
X o & & < > & S < N
) AN (@) ¢ O X N N <& N
& .\'50 \(\e 'b(' <(\'b Q/(\ $Q> & o Q,Q
O N P R O
N e e e & Q » o
é\\q, < é& ,b\ ‘OQ N \so Q <0
N <& N N < & O & o N4
o? <°° fz?"b 'z?"b Q st\ & @ e,bo A
< ? & ? ¢ S
Q Q> & Z X A < N 9 @
) o ) N N2 C
& N & & & P & Y <~ &
¢ & F® &S GO
& > e > o & N 3
NS N @ Y N & <& 1 < N
Q& X @ G < e X o o
[9) Q N S Q) N Q & o
2 & Q & x> ° & G <
< < o o o X¢ S
K &L & N o N & < £
A < & 2° e o \Q K @ X
& S N @ BN S & o N B
A & & & ¢ < S
> S > S
& @ A} R K N
& (‘4 X 2 N
\\(\ RN /bQ A\ Y
Q <9 & O
O C B\

M far from satisfied %-1 B Not Satisfied %-2 W satisfied %-3 W Happy %-4 W Very Happy %-5

AN~~~

\
PRINCTPAT,

Sanskrity Collega, AR




Session-2022-23

Infrastructure Form Analysis

Student Feedback on

Far from Not P o Very happy
S.No. Attributes satisfied % satisfied % Satligfd % Har::)y % %
(1) (2) (5)
1 The prescribed books are available in 3 1 15 17 64
the library
2 Reading room and common room are 2 5 3 12 78
available in the faculty/college
building
3 Internet facilities are available on the 4 4 3 10 70
campus
4 Online educational recourses are 3 1 15 17 64
available and accessible
> Toilets/washrooms are hygienic and 3 4 11 14 68
properly maintained
6 Clean drinking water is available in the 4 4 3 10 70
department and on the campus
7 ) 3 3 2 11 81
Grievances/problems are
redressed/solved well in time
8 Equipment’s in the lab are in working 2 2 4 9 83
condition
9 The class rooms are clean and well 3 1 15 17 64
maintained
10 The building/classrooms are accessible 2 5 3 12 78
to differently abled persons




Student Feedback Analysis
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